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Whilst the best recommendation is from the 
many customers who come back time and again 
for their favourite Baked Provisions products, our 
pies have clearly also been enjoyed by the judges 
at many of the country's leading shows and 
competitions.

With almost a thousand entries, the Baking 
Association's top prize is keenly contested by 
bakeries from around Australia. It's a prestigious 
award, adjudicated by professional industry 
experts, who all know a thing or two about pie. 
So we were delighted when our famous Meat Pie 
was judged to be "Australia's O­cial Greatest Pie" 
- the most prestigious award a pie can get!

We are proud to have been the recipients of a multiple industry awards for 
our pies and cakes. Here are some of our recent achievements:

• Gold Medal, 2020 - Lamb & Rosemary, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2020 - Chicken & Vegetable, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2020 - Chicken Satay, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2020 - Steak, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Runner-up, 2020 - Steak Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Runner-up, 2020 - Plain Meat Pie, Great Aussie Pie and Sausage Roll 

Competition
• Silver Medal, 2020 - Chicken, Ham and Leek, Great Aussie Pie 

Competition
• Silver Medal, 2020 - Chunky Steak, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Silver Medal, 2020 - Bacon & Cheese Sausage Roll, Great Aussie Pie 

Competition
• Silver Medal, 2020 - Sausage Roll, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2021 - Bacon & Cheese Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2021 - Steak Mushroom Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2021 - Steak Pepper Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2021 - Steak Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Silver Medal, 2021 - Chicken Sausage Roll, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Gold Medal, 2021 - Chicken, Ham and Leek, Great Aussie Pie 

Competition
• Gold Medal, 2021 - Lamb & Rosemary, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Silver Medal, 2021 - Chunky Steak, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Bronze Medal, 2022 - Chiken Ham & Leek Pie, Great Aussie Pie 

Competition
• Bronze Medal, 2022 - Sausage Roll, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Bronze Medal, 2022 - Steak &n Mushroom Pie, Great Aussie Pie 

Competition
• Gold Medal, 2022 - Chunky Steak Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Silver Medal, 2022 - Chicken Roll, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Silver Medal, 2022 - Lamb & Rosemary Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Silver Medal, 2022 - Sausage Roll, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Silver Medal, 2022 - Steak Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition
• Winner, Bread and Pastry Competition, Perth Royal Show.
• Gold Medal, Meat Pie, Great Aussie Pie Competition, Sydney & 

Melbourne.
• Gold Medal, O­cial Great Aussie Pie Competition - Chicken & Vegetable 

Pie.
• Silver Medal, O­cial Great Aussie Pie Competition - Sausage Roll.
• Silver Medal, O­cial Great Aussie Pie Competition - Bacon & Cheese 

Sausage Roll.



Our delivery service are operated on weekly schedule throughout NSW, Victoria, Western 
Australia, Queensland, ACT and South Australia. Most orders placed before 12PM on 
scheduled route can be delivered next day, subject to a minimum order.
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Fresh only available in NSW and VIC

Product 
Code

SAVOURY RANGE
Twin Pack

Quantity 
per Pack

Shelf Life  
(days)

Barcode Net Weight per pack

1101 Steak Pies 2 7 days 9333128004232 420 grams

1102 Steak & Onion Pie 2 7 days 9333128004270 420 grams

1103 Steak & Mushroom Pie 2 7 days 9333128004263 420 grams

1104 Steak Pepper Pie 2 7 days 9333128004294 420 grams

1105 Steak Chilli Pie 2 7 days 9333128004249 420 grams

1107 Steak Curry Pie 2 7 days 9333128004256 420 grams

1108 Steak, Bacon & Cheese Pie 2 7 days 9333128004287 420 grams

1109 Steak Potato Pie 2 7 days 9333128004317 560 grams

1111 Chicken Curry Pie 2 7 days 9333128004386 420 grams

1112 Chicken & Vegetable Pie 2 7 days 9333128004300 420 grams

1113 Ham & Cheese Quiche 2 7 days 9333128004331 350 grams

1114 Spinach Quiche 2 7 days 9333128004324 350 grams

1115 Homestyle Sausage Roll 2 7 days 9333128004348 340 grams

1116 Spinach & Ricotta Roll 2 7 days 9333128004850 340 grams

1117 Bacon & Cheese Roll 2 7 days 9333128005024 340 grams

1118 Meat & Vegetable Pastie 2 7 days 9333128004355 400 grams

1119 Chicken Sausage Roll 2 7 days 9356979011037 340 grams

Fresh only available in NSW and VIC

Product 
Code

SWEET RANGE 
Twin Pack

Quantity 
per Pack

Shelf Life  
(days)

Barcode Net Weight per pack

1501 Jam & Cream Donut 2 6 days 9333128004003 150 grams

1502 Custard & Cream Donut 2 6 days 9333128004966 150 grams

1503 Choc & Cream Donut 2 6 days 9333128004959 150 grams

1504 Cream Éclair 2 6 days 9333128004911 180 grams

1505 Custard & Cream Éclair 2 6 days 9333128004904 200 grams

1509 Cream & Custard Horn 2 6 days 9333128005017 170 grams

1512 Custard Tart 2 6 days 9333128004065 260 grams

1514 Apple Pie 2 10 days 9333128004041 380 grams

1515 Mud Choc Slice 2 10 days 9333128004157 210 grams

1517 Caramel Slice 2 20 days 9333128004089 220 grams

1520 Chocolate Fudge Brownie 2 20 days 9333128006021 220 grams

1521 Carrot Cake Slice 2 10 days 9333128006052 270 grams

Product 
Code

SWEET RANGE 
Single Unwrapped Muffin

Qty/ Ctn 
(Unit)

Shelf Life  
(days)

Barcode
Net Weight

per pack

1401 Black forest 1 6 days 9333128004072 360 grams

1402 Beesting 1 6 days 9333128004119 340 grams

1403 Apple Crumble 1 10 days 9333128004973 400 grams

1404 Carrot Cake 1 10 days 9333128004096 500 grams

1405 Orange & Poppyseed 1 10 days 9333128004034 400 grams

1407 Mud Cake 1 10 days 9333128001507 400 grams

SAVOURY RANGE

SWEET RANGE 

SAVOURY RANGE

SWEET RANGE

Our Baked Provisions Products
in WA are not halal certified.



Freshly available in QLD

Product 
Code

SAVOURY RANGE
Twin Pack

Unit Barcode Carton Barcode
Shelf Life 

Chilled (days)
Qty/pk

Qty/ Ctn 
(Unit)

Net Weight 
per pack

3101 Steak Pies 9333128004232 19333128004239 7 days 2 8 420g

3102 Steak & Onion Pie 9333128004270 19333128004277 7 days 2 8 420g

3103 Steak & Mushroom Pie 9333128004263 19333128004260 7 days 2 8 420g

3104 Steak Pepper Pie 9333128004294 19333128004291 7 days 2 8 420g

3105 Steak Chilli Pie 9333128004249 19333128004246 7 days 2 8 420g

3107 Steak Curry Pie 9333128004256 19333128004253 7 days 2 8 420g

3108 Steak, Bacon & Cheese Pie 9333128004287 19333128004284 7 days 2 8 420g

3111 Chicken Curry Pie 9333128004386 19333128004383 7 days 2 8 420g

3112 Chicken & Vegetable Pie 9333128004300 19333128004307 7 days 2 8 420g

3113 Ham & Cheese Quiche 9333128004331 19333128004338 7 days 2 8 350g

3114 Spinach Quiche 9333128004324 19333128004321 7 days 2 8 350g

3115 Homestyle Sausage Roll 9333128004348 19333128004345 7 days 2 8 340g

3116 Spinach & Ricotta Roll 9333128004850 19333128004857 7 days 2 8 340g

3117 Bacon & Cheese Roll 9333128005024 19333128005021 7 days 2 8 340g

3118 Meat & Vegetable Pastie 9333128004355 19333128004352 7 days 2 6 400g

3119 Chicken Sausage Roll 9356979011037 19356979011034 7 days 2 8 340g

SAVOURY RANGE
FROZEN THAW BACK

SAVOURY RANGE

Our Baked Provisions Products
in WA are not halal certified.

Frozen thaw back available in QLD and SA



Freshly available in QLD

Product 
Code

SWEET RANGE 
Twin Pack

Unit Barcode Carton Barcode
Shelf Life 

Chilled  (days)
Qty/pk

Qty/ Ctn 
(units)

Net Weight
per pack

3501 Jam & Cream Donut 9333128004003 19333128004000 6 days 2 6 150g

3502 Custard & Cream Donut 9333128004966 19333128004963 6 days 2 6 150g

3503 Choc & Cream Donut 9333128004959 19333128004956 6 days 2 6 150g

3504 Cream Éclair 9333128004911 19333128004918 6 days 2 6 180g

3505 Custard & Cream Éclair 9333128004904 19333128004901 6 days 2 6 200g

3509 Cream & Custard Horn 9333128005017 19333128005014 6 days 2 6 170g

3514 Apple Pie 9333128004041 19333128004048 10 days 2 8 380g

3515 Mud Choc Slice 9333128004157 19333128004154 10 days 2 6 210g

3517 Caramel Slice 9333128004089 19333128004086 20 days 2 12 220g

3520 Chocolate Fudge Brownie 9333128006021 19333128006028 20 days 2 12 220g

3521 Carrot Cake Slice 9333128006052 19333128006059 10 days 2 6 270g

Product 
Code

Cake Logs - Single Unit Barcode Carton Barcode
Shelf Life 

Chilled  (days)
Qty/pk

Qty/ Ctn 
(units)

Net Weight
per pack

3401 Black forest 9333128004072 19333128004079 6 days 1 4 360g

3402 Beesting 9333128004119 19333128004116 6 days 1 4 340g

3403 Apple Crumble 9333128004973 19333128004970 10 days 1 4 400g

3404 Carrot Cake 9333128004096 19333128004093 10 days 1 4 500g

3405 Orange & Poppyseed 9333128004034 19333128004031 10 days 1 4 400g

3407 Mud Cake 9333128001507 19333128001504 10 days 1 4 400g

Product 
Code

SINGLE MUFFIN Unit Barcode Carton Barcode
Shelf Life 

Chilled  (days)
Qty/pk

Qty/ Ctn 
(units)

Net Weight
per pack

3201 Apple Cinnamon Muffin N/A 19333128007179 6 days 1 24 170g

3202 Blueberry Muffin N/A 19333128007186 6 days 1 24 170g

3203 Chocolate Muffin N/A 19333128007193 6 days 1 24 170g

3204 Orange Poppyseed Muffin N/A 19333128007209 6 days 1 24 170g

1206 Assorted Muffins (6x4 flavours) N/A 19333128007216 6 days 1 24 170g

SWEET RANGE 
FROZEN THAW BACK

SWEET RANGE

Our Baked Provisions Products
in WA are not halal certified.

Frozen thaw back available in QLD and SA



Product 
Code

SINGLE PERFORATED 
WRAPPED

Unit Barcode Carton Barcode
Net Weight/ 

Unit
Quantity/ 

Carton
Shelf Life 
Chilled

Shelf Life 
Frozen

Meat Pies

5001 Steak Pies 9333128007004 19356979012000 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5002 Steak & Onion Pie 9333128007011 19356979012017 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5003 Steak & Mushroom Pie 9333128007028 19356979012024 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5004 Steak Pepper Pie 9333128007035 19356979012031 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5005 Steak Chilli Pie 9333128007042 19356979012048 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5007 Steak Curry Pie 9333128007066 19356979012055 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5008 Steak, Bacon & Cheese Pie 9333128007073 19356979012062 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5009 Steak Potato Pie 9333128007080 19356979012079 280g 12 7 days 6 months

5011 Chicken Curry Pie 9333128007103 19356979012093 210g 12 7 days 6 months

5012 Chicken & Vegetable Pie 9333128007097 19356979012109 210g 12 7 days 6 months

Savoury Roll

5015 Homestyle Sausage Roll 9333128007134 19356979012130 170g 16 7 days 6 months

5016 Spinach & Ricotta Roll 9333128007141 19356979012147 170g 16 7 days 6 months

5017 Bacon Cheese Roll 9333128007158 19356979012154 170g 16 7 days 6 months

5018 Meat & Vegetables Pastie 9333128007165 19356979012161 200g 8 7 days 6 months

SINGLE PERFORARTED WRAPPEDSINGLE PERFORATED WRAPPED

Our Baked Provisions Products
in WA are not halal certified.

Perforated sold frozen in all states



State Representatives

Yogesh Reddy
National Sales Director (NSW)
M 0403 335 633
E  yogesh.reddy@bakedprovisions.com.au

Charlie Cugliari
Sales Manager (VIC)
M 0403 701 608
E  charlie.cugliari@bakedprovisions.com.au

Danielle Moy
Sales Manager (QLD)
M 0424 973 998
E  danielle.moy@bakedprovisions.com.au

Victoria Burdett  
SA Sales Representative
M 0423 718 590
E  victoria.burdett@bakedprovisions.com.au


